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Architects 
 
Accurate Surveying & Mapping  
19500 Middlebelt Rd., Suite 340e 
Livonia, MI 48152 
www.accurate-surveying.com 
 
Chade Wehbe 
(313) 506-3160 
Chadw@accurate-surveying.com 
 

Automotive Sales 
 
Frankie’s Auto Sales  
20301 Grand River Ave. 
Detroit, MI 48219 
facebook.com/people/Frankie-
Dee/100009995859770 
 
Frankie  
(313) 533-5474 
 

Clothing Alterations  
 
World Custom Alterations Northville LLC 
43087 W 7 Mile Rd. 
Northville, MI 48167 
www.worldcustomalterations.com 

 
Raud Al Haddad 
(248) 348-8560 
worldcustomalteration23@gmail.com 

 

Commercial Real Estate 
 
Oakwood Properties Inc.  
3190 Rochester Rd., Suite 103 
Troy, MI 48083 
 
Gary Housey 
(248) 689-1111 
opitroymi@aol.com 

Computer Services 
 
AK Creative Solutions 
Livonia, MI 
www.akcreativesolutions.com 
 
Andrew Khleif 
(734) 756-6518 
afkandrew@gmail.com 
 

Construction 
 
Issa Construction Inc. 
Commercial & Residential Construction 
32267 Bretton St. 
Livonia, MI 48152 
 
Issa Raba - (313) 801-9380 
Tamer Raba - (313) 732-8729 
IssaConstructionInc@gmail.com 

Construction 
 
R&R 360 Construction Services 
4337 E. Grand River Ave #117 
Howell, MI 48843 
www.rnr360.com 
 
Tamer Raba - (313) 732-8729 
traba@rnr360.com 
 

Counseling Services 
 
Transitional Counseling Services  
20270 Middlebelt Road, Suite 11 
Livonia, MI 48152 
www.tcsimi.com 
 
Terry Habib 
(248) 919-6990 
TerryH@tcsimi.com 
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Dentists 
 
Charles S. Choueiry, D.D.S., P.C. 
418 N. Center St. 
Northville, MI 48167 
www.northvillesmiles.com 
 
Wendy 
(248) 349-3636 
info@northvillesmiles.com 

Electrical Services 
 
M.D.E.C. Electrical & Lighting 
32170 Schoolcraft 
Livonia, MI 48150 
www.MDECelectrical.com 
 
Maroun Haj 
(734) 266-0407 
MDECInc@gmail.com 
 

Entertainment 
 
Our Exquisite Creations  
Creating lasting memories through elegant vision.  
We decorate & you celebrate! 
3160 Jennella Drive 
Commerce Twp., MI 48390 
 
Adele El-Ayoubi 
(734) 718-3602 
Adele.Elayoubi@gmail.com 
 

Environmental Services 

 
K-Tech Environmental Consultants  
19500 Middlebelt Rd., Suite 111e 
Livonia, MI 48152 
 
Nick Kobrossi 
(248) 426-7600 

ktech_environmental@yahoo.com 

Funeral Services 
 
Macksoud Funeral Services – Simple Funerals 
21 E. Long Lake Rd. 
Bloomfield Hills, MI 48304 
www.simplefunerals.net 
 
Thomas A Macksoud 
(248) 227-1954 
simplefunerals@aol.com 

Jewelers 
 
Desert Flower Rosaries 
70 Millstone Dr. 
Waterford, MI 48328 
desertflowerrosaries.com 
 
Shannon Johnson 
(248) 766-0929 
desertflowerrosaries@gmail.com 
 

Jewelers 
 
Diamond City Jewelers 
15631 West Nine Mile Rd. 
Southfield, MI 48075 
facebook.com/DiamondCity313/ 
 
Labieb Ansara 
(248) 268-3222 
Diamondcity313@gmail.com 
 

Landscaping & General Contracting 
 
BuildField 
Landscaping & General Contracting 
Novi, MI 48375 
 
Fady Gerges – (734) 452-6588 
fadygerges@buildfieldusa.com 
buildfieldusa.com 
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Legal Services 
 
McTavish Law PLC 
29777 Telegraph Rd., Suite 2425 
Southfield, MI 48074 
www.mctavishlaw.com 
 
David Zogheib 
(248) 458-4040 
david@mctavishlaw.com 

Marketing Services 
 
Serve Right Software/OrderDetroit.com 
P.O. Box 14413 
Poland, OH 44514 
www.serverightsoftware.com 
 
Joseph Chamoun 
(877) 793-3456  
info@serverightsoftware.com 

Marketing Services 
 
Rockit Digital Marketing 
7990 N. Lilley Rd 
Canton, MI  
rockitdigital.net 
 
Mark 
(248) 733-4000 
mark@rockitdigital.net 

Notary Public 
 
Patricia Bannout 

 (248) 251-4060  
Patricia.bannout@gmail.com 
Speaks English, Arabic & French 

Office Products 
 
Swift Ink 
47526 Clipper St., #700363 
Plymouth, MI 48170 
www.swiftink.com 
 
Aziz Matar 
(866) 461-3801  
sales@swiftink.com 

Personal Training & Coaching 
 
Get Fit with Johnny 
14425 Nova Dr 
Livonia, MI 48154 
www.GetFitwithJohnny.com  
 
Johnny Yaacoub 
(804) 319-6910 

Johnnyyaacoub92@gmail.com 

Photography 
 
Photo ROMEO 
Westland, MI 48186 
www.photoromeo.com 
Instagram: @photoromeo_USA 
 
Mike Romeo 
(330) 636-0000 

Photo.ROMEO@mail.com 

Photography 
 
Airial 
429 Delaford Ct. 
Canton, MI 48188 
www.airial-drones.com 
 
Rana Matar 
(734) 436-1082 

rana@airial-drones.com 
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Physician – Eye Care Specialist 
 
Michigan Retina Center 
24520 Meadowbrook Rd. 
Suite #100 
Novi, MI 48375 
https://www.michretina.com 
 
Michael Gemayel 
(313) 441-2227 

mgemayel@michretina.com 

Residential & Commercial Real Estate 
 
Elite Realty – Wayne County Office 
34369 Plymouth Rd. 
Livonia, MI 48150 
https://www.eliterealtymi.com/patricia-bannout-1 
 
Patricia Bannout 
(248) 251-4060 
Patricia@EliteRealtymi.comPatricia@EliteRealtymi.co 
Speaks English, Arabic & French 

Residential Real Estate 
 
Keller Williams Realty – REGS Team 
423 S Washington Ave. 
Royal Oak, MI 48067 
www.tonyyazbeck.com 
 
Tony Yazbeck 
(248) 291-8080  

tonyyazbeck@kw.com 

Residential Real Estate 
 
RE/MAX – Dream Properties 
138 Main Center 
Northville, MI 48167 
www.mojjabbour.com 
 
Moj Jabbour 
(734) 674-9991 

jabbourmoj@gmail.com 

Residential Real Estate 
 
Arterra Luxe 
 
Robert Khzouz, Realtor 
https://robert.searcharterraluxe.com 
 
 C: (734) 320-8792 
 O: (248) 733-5893 
Robert.Khzouz@arterraluxe.com 

Residential Real Estate 
 
Anne Raba at Vision Realty 
1395 Bluff Dr. 
Howell, MI 48843 
 
Anne Raba 
(248) 719-8417 
anneraba@hotmail.com 

Restaurant 
 
Beirut Bakery 
25706 Schoolcraft Ave. 
Redford, MI 48239 
www.beirutbakery.net 
 
Milad Hallis 
(313) 533-4422  
bb@beirutbakery.net 

Restaurant 
 
Leon’s of Taylor Family Dining 
8787 Telegraph Rd. 
Taylor, MI 48180 
www.leonsgoodfood.com 
 
Karim Alitawi 
(313) 299-0967  
Karim7777@sbcglobal.net 
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Restaurant 
 
IHOP 
14200 Middlebelt Rd 
Livonia, MI 48154 
www.ihop.com 
 
Kal Farah 
(734) 637-2900  
kal.farah@farahdevelopment.com 

Restaurant 
 
Sunny’s Cafe 
6680 Orchard Lake Rd. 
West Bloomfield, MI 48322 
http://www.sunnyscafe1.com/ 
 
Danielle Roukoz 
(248) 626-3750 

Wine & Spirits 
 
Woods Wholesale Wine 
20787 Mack Ave. 
Grosse Pointe Woods, MI 48236 
www.woodswholesalewine.com 
 
Christina Matouk 
(313) 980-1669 

Cmatouk@woodswholesalewine.com 
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